
BREAKFAST
from 9 am to 11 am

Meaty

Egg’s Benedict

Filled Morning Rolls 

Ham

Full Breakfast

Vegetarian

Smashed Avocado on
Toast 

Classic  Pancakes & Bacon

Bacon, Sausage, Ham,
sliced Peppers, Cheese

Bacon, Eggs,  Ciabatta,
Hollandaise Sauce

Sausage, Bacon, Egg,
Black pudding &
Haggis 

Diced Ham, sliced
Peppers, Onions,
Cheese

Sausage, Bacon.
Tomato., Mushroom,
Hashbrown, Beans, Egg
& Black Pudding

Mushrooms, Tomatoes,
Sliced Peppers, Onions,
Cheese

With a Choice of Eggs

Bacon and Cheese
With Maple Syrup

omelette’s

8.00

7.00.

4.40

7.50

10.00

7.00 7.00

7.50
6.50


