## BREAKFAST



## from 9 am to 11 am

Meaty  Bacon, Sausage, Ham,	8.00	Filled Morning Rolls Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Black pudding & Haggis	4.40
sliced Peppers, Cheese		Egg's Benedict	
Ham		Bacon, Eggs, Ciabatta, Hollandaise Sauce	7.00.
Diced Ham, sliced Peppers, Onions, Cheese	7.50	Full Breakfast Sausage, Bacon.	
Vegetarian		Tomato., Mushroom, Hashbrown, Beans, Egg & Black Pudding	10.00
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Sliced Peppers, Onions, Cheese	7.00	Smashed Avocado on Toast	7.00
		With a Choice of Eggs	
Classic		Pancakes & Bacon	6.50
Bacon and Cheese	7.50	With Maple Syrup	<u> </u>